Uitslag Kortste-nacht-koppel wedstrijd 2015.
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R. Woustra - B. Kienhuis

E. Peters - K. Krahwinkel

J. Pik - J. Hammink

J. Bruggink - E. Niks
R.Ambergen - D. Ardesch

A. Blter - G. Meijer

W. v.d. Bos - H.Roord

H. Oude Bennink - G. Oude Bennink
M. Diepenveen - E. Diepenveen
J. Feenstra - J. v.d. Meer

H. Wever - R. v. Wietmarschen
R. Pol - W. Reichard

Totaal

41600 gram
34990 gram
31100 gram
28130 gram
23980 gram
22880 gram
20820 gram
17830 gram
13250 gram
12966 gram

6100 gram

3410 gram

257056 gram



